
2025 Men Singles PB report with Ratings

Competition Firstname Surname Gender Rating Div. County Age

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Jim Boren Male 3.5 D3 Hamilton 51

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Ryan Burnett Male 3.5 D3 Williamson 51

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Christopher Carpenter Male 4.5 D1 Greene 50

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Shawn Donovan Male 4.5 D1 Wilson 51

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Mark Ferguson Male 3.5 D3 Rutherford 54

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Richard Harrell Male 4.0 D2 Sevier 51

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Fangxing Li Male 3.5 D3 KNOX 52

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 David Page Male 3.0 D4 Henry 54

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Michael Salley Male 3.5 D3 hamilton 53

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Bryan Steele Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 52

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Ravi Talwar Male 3.5 D3 Hamilton 50

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Matt Wahlers Male 4.0 D2 Hamilton 51

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Roger Williams Male 4.0 D2 Wilson 53

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Alan Bell Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 59

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Tony Carletello Male 3.5 D3 Davidson 55

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Ethan Carver Male 4.0 D2 Hamilton 57

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Johnny Chandler Male 3.0 D4 MADISON 57

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Allen Hartley Male 3.5 D3 BRADLEY 56

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Xiaohua Hu Male 3.0 D4 knox 58

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Patrick Kraemer Male 3.5 D3 Bradley 57

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Jake Langston Male 4.0 D2 Hamilton 55

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Dan Maclellan Male 4.0 D2 Davidson 57

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Weigang Meng Male 3.5 D3 Knox 59

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Todd Phillips Male 3.5 D3 williamson 55

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Mark Tomlin Male 3.0 D4 Henry 56

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Michael Todd Wyrick Male 3.0 D4 Loudon 59

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 David Bukowski Male 3.5 D3 Blount 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Jeffrey Hill Male 3.5 D3 Hamilton 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Jeff Pratt Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Preston Rogers Male 3.0 D4 Catoosa 63

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Mark Scafariello Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Steve Talley Male 3.5 D3 Overton 61

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Woody Tatman Male 3.0 D4 Gibson 61

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Steven Teshak Male 3.5 D3 Robertson 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Douglas Turner Male 4.0 D2 HAMILTON 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 steve vogel Male 3.5 D3 hamilton 64

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Kurt Waier Male 3.5 D3 Hamilton 63
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Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Brandon Watters Male 4.0 D2 Meigs 64

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Mike Webb Male 3.5 D2 Williamson 61

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Garry Adkins Male 3.0 D4 Grainger 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Philip Augustino Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Ron Bailey Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Jim Beasley Male 3.0 D4 Gibson 69

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Tommy Boone Male 4.0 D2 Hamilton 66

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Gregory Breter Male 3.5 D3 Hamilton 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Rob Burge Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Timothy Cartwright Male 3.0 D4 Sevier 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Tom Cloud Male 4.5 D1 Bradley 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Michael Coley Male 4.0 D2 HAMILTON 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Robert Eisenberger Male 3.5 D3 Maury 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Tommy Gates Male 2.5 D5 Hamilton 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Pem Guerry Male 4.5 D1 Hamilton 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Christopher Haig Male 3.0 D4 Jefferson 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Randall Harden Male 3.0 D4 Walker 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Noriyuki horiuchi Male 3.5 D3 Henry 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Leif Kihlberg Male 3.0 D4 Sevier 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Clif Love Male 3.0 D4 Williamson 66

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 John Mathers Male 2.5 D5 Hamilton 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Ken Maxwell Male 3.5 D3 BRADLEY 66

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 John Mellor Male 3.0 D4 Sevier 66

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 William Mellor Male 3.0 D4 Sevier 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Jason Newman Male 3.0 D4 Madison 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 PHILLIP PETERSON Male 3.0 D4 MADISON 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Joe Pruett Male 3.5 D3 Hickman 69

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Mike Reff Male 3.0 D4 Williamson 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Hubert (Paul) Ritchie Male 4.0 D2 STEWART 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Bo Sacks Male 4.5 D1 DAVIDSON 66

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 scott shofner Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 John Wilson Male 3.5 D3 Hamilton 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Ken Alpren Male 4.0 D2 williamson 70

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Greg Bell Male 3.0 D4 Robertson 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 David Belote Male 2.5 D5 Weakley 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Randy Blankenship Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 ken carriere Male 4.0 D2 Sevier 70

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Paul Chaudury Male 3.0 D4 SUMNER 74

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Charles Conner Male 3.5 D3 Williamson 72
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Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Sam Dial Male 3.0 D4 Rutherford 73

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Kaden Fox Male 3.5 D3 Blount 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 William Gates Male 3.5 D3 Rhea 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Dennis Gerrits Male 4.0 D2 Putnam 70

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Jimmy Herrod Male 3.0 D4 HAMILTON 70

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 ronald hodges Male 3.0 D4 WALKER GA 74

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Turner Jackson Male 3.5 D3 Bradley 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 John Jeffries Male 3.5 D3 Lincoln 73

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 gary klein Male 3.5 D3 HAMILTON 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Danny Lovett Male 4.0 D2 Marion 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Randy Ludke Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Clayton Massey Male 3.0 D4 Washington 74

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Tim Oldham Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 William Russell Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 George Stallings Male 3.5 D3 Williamson 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Shane Stapleton Male 3.5 D3 Williamson 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 GALE THOMPSON Male 2.5 D5 Virginia 70

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Randall Tindell Male 3.5 D3 Marshall 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 art beil Male 3.0 D4 Cocke 76

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 EDDIE CRAIN Male 3.5 D3 Unicoi 78

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Michael Favish Male 3.5 D3 Hamilton 77

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Michael Flores Male 3.0 D4 Williamson 78

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Tom Ford Male 3.0 D4 Catoosa 75

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Rudy Hogan Male 3.5 D3 Hamilton 77

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Jerry Howell Male 2.5 D5 Hamilton 79

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Peter Lafakis Male 3.0 D4 HAMILTON 79

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Steve Lovett Male 3.5 D3 Rutherford 77

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Larry Mantooth Male 3.0 D4 Bradley 77

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Anthony Olenkiewicz Male 3.0 D4 DAVIDSON 79

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 J B Payne Male 4.0 D2 Desoto 76

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Michael Revenig Male 3.0 D5 HAMILTON 78

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Bill Smolnycki Male 3.0 D4 SEVIER 75

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Daryl Vrbas Male 3.0 D4 Shelby 76

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Ron White Male 3.5 D3 HAMILTON 78

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 Thomas Cory Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 80

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 John Disterdick Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 83

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 Ted Gaby Male 3.0 D4 Greene 81

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 Paul Upson Male 3.5 D3 Putnam 81

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 William Wright Male 3.0 D4 Williamson 81
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Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89 Don Bowman Male 3.0 D4 Hamilton 89

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89 Robert Glenn Male 2.5 D5 johnson 85

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89 Lee Hendrix Male 3.0 D4 Shelby 86

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 90-94 Donald Deaton Male 3.0 D4 Madison 91

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54Allyson Ellis Female 4.0 D2 Shelby 51

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54Kellie Graves Female 3.5 D3 Hamilton 50

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54Jin Harmon Female 3.5 D3 Knox 52

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54Stephanie Kohnke Female 3.5 D3 Shelby 54

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54angie McKelvey Female 4.0 D2 HAMILTON 54

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54Michele Murgatroyd Female 3.0 D4 Shelby 52

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54Stacy Phillips Female 3.5 D3 Williamson 51

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54Christy Smith Female 2.5 D5 Williamson 52

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59Tif Alden Female 3.5 D3 Williamson 55

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59Amy Burnett Female 3.0 D4 Hamilton 55

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59Wendy Clamp Female 3.0 D4 Sevier 59

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59Thu-Ha Duncan Female 3.0 D4 Bradley 58

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59Li Song Female 3.0 D4 KNOX 56

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Gina Biersteker Female 3.5 D3 sequatchie 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Christine Brinkerhoff Female 3.5 D3 wilson 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Michelle Dennis Female 3.5 D3 Shelby 64

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Barb Fleming Female 3.5 D3 Walker GA 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Dawn Jordan Female 2.5 D5 Williamson 61

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Nan Knowles Female 3.0 D4 Hamilton 60

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Gigi La Course Female 3.0 D4 Sevier 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Connie Lintz Female 3.0 D4 Marshall 61

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Karen page Female 3.0 D4 Hamilton 60

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Diana Patricelli Female 3.0 D4 Cumberland 63

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Carolyn Peterson Female 4.0 D2 Williamson 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Teri Schnarr Female 3.0 D4 Cumberland 63

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64Deborah Williamson Female 3.5 D3 Davidson 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Brenda Barton Female 4.0 D2 Bradley 68

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Betsy Bean Female 2.5 D5 Blount 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69ileana bowles Female 2.0 D5 Shelby 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Denise Bradley Female 3.5 D3 Henry 68

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Regina Cope Female 3.0 D4 PUTNAM 69

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Sara Greene Female 3.0 D4 Knox 69

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Rita Hayslett Female 3.0 D4 Shelby 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Laura Lendermon Female 3.5 D3 Shelby 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Leigh Ray Female 2.5 D5 Davidson 69
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Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Debbie Renfro Female 2.5 D5 Hamilton 65

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Kimberly Santiago Female 4.0 D2 Williamson 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Kathleen Shaw Female 3.5 D3 Williamson 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Cynthia Smith Female 3.5 D3 Hamilton 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69Beth Warren Female 3.5 D3 Hamilton 65

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74Teresa Elliott Female 3.0 D4 Marion 70

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74Karen Fisher Female 3.0 D4 Sullivan 70

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74Leigh Harvey Female 3.0 D4 Monroe 73

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74Kim Layton Female 3.0 D4 Putnam 74

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74Deb Mayo Female 3.5 D3 Knox 74

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74Cathy Whaley Female 3.5 D3 Shelby 71

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79Nancy King Female 3.0 D4 Roane 77

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79Robert Ann Lewis Female 4.0 D2 Hamilton 79

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79Dale McDaniel Female 3.0 D4 Warren 79

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79Aleen Swofford Female 3.5 D3 Sevier 76

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 80-84Alice Tym Female 4.0 D2 Hamilton 83
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Table 1

Rating Div. County Age

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79 Robert Ann Lewis 4.0 D2 Hamilton 79

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 80-84 Alice Tym 4.0 D2 Hamilton 83

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79 Aleen Swofford 3.5 D3 Sevier 76

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79 Nancy King 3.0 D4 Roane 77

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79 Dale McDaniel 3.0 D4 Warren 79
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Table 1

Rating Div. County Age

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74 Deb Mayo 3.5 D3 Knox 74

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74 Cathy Whaley 3.5 D3 Shelby 71

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74 Teresa Elliott 3.0 D4 Marion 70

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74 Karen Fisher 3.0 D4 Sullivan 70

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74 Leigh Harvey 3.0 D4 Monroe 73

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 70-74 Kim Layton 3.0 D4 Putnam 74
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Table 1

Rating Div. County Age

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Brenda Barton 4.0 D2 Bradley 68

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Kimberly Santiago 4.0 D2 Williamson 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Denise Bradley 3.5 D3 Henry 68

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Laura Lendermon 3.5 D3 Shelby 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Kathleen Shaw 3.5 D3 Williamson 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Cynthia Smith 3.5 D3 Hamilton 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Beth Warren 3.5 D3 Hamilton 65

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Regina Cope 3.0 D4 PUTNAM 69

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Sara Greene 3.0 D4 Knox 69

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Rita Hayslett 3.0 D4 Shelby 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Betsy Bean 2.5 D5 Blount 66

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Leigh Ray 2.5 D5 Davidson 69

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Debbie Renfro 2.5 D5 Hamilton 65

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 ileana bowles 2.0 D5 Shelby 66
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Table 1

Rating Div. County Age

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Carolyn Peterson 4.0 D2 Williamson 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Gina Biersteker 3.5 D3 sequatchie 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Christine Brinkerhoff 3.5 D3 wilson 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Michelle Dennis 3.5 D3 Shelby 64

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Barb Fleming 3.5 D3 Walker GA 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Deborah Williamson 3.5 D3 Davidson 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Nan Knowles 3.0 D4 Hamilton 60

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Gigi La Course 3.0 D4 Sevier 62

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Connie Lintz 3.0 D4 Marshall 61

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Karen page 3.0 D4 Hamilton 60

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Diana Patricelli 3.0 D4 Cumberland 63

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Teri Schnarr 3.0 D4 Cumberland 63

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Dawn Jordan 2.5 D5 Williamson 61
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Table 1

Rating Div. County Age

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59 Tif Alden 3.5 D3 Williamson 55

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59 Amy Burnett 3.0 D4 Hamilton 55

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59 Wendy Clamp 3.0 D4 Sevier 59

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59 Thu-Ha Duncan 3.0 D4 Bradley 58

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59 Li Song 3.0 D4 KNOX 56
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Table 1

Rating Div. County Age

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54 Allyson Ellis 4.0 D2 Shelby 51

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54 angie McKelvey 4.0 D2 HAMILTON 54

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54 Kellie Graves 3.5 D3 Hamilton 50

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54 Jin Harmon 3.5 D3 Knox 52

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54 Stephanie Kohnke 3.5 D3 Shelby 54

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54 Stacy Phillips 3.5 D3 Williamson 51

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54 Michele Murgatroyd 3.0 D4 Shelby 52

Pickleball - Womens Singles - 50-54 Christy Smith 2.5 D5 Williamson 52
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Table 1

Rating Div. County Age

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 Paul Upson 3.5 D3 Putnam 81

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 Thomas Cory 3.0 D4 Hamilton 80

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 John Disterdick 3.0 D4 Hamilton 83

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 Ted Gaby 3.0 D4 Greene 81

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 William Wright 3.0 D4 Williamson 81

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89 Don Bowman 3.0 D4 Hamilton 89

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89 Lee Hendrix 3.0 D4 Shelby 86

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89 Robert Glenn 2.5 D5 johnson 85

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 90-94 Donald Deaton 3.0 D4 Madison 91
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Table 1

Rating Div.

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 J B Payne 4.0 D2 Desoto 76

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 EDDIE CRAIN 3.5 D3 Unicoi 78

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Michael Favish 3.5 D3 Hamilton 77

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Rudy Hogan 3.5 D3 Hamilton 77

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Steve Lovett 3.5 D3 Rutherford 77

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Ron White 3.5 D3 HAMILTON 78

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 art beil 3.0 D4 Cocke 76

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Michael Flores 3.0 D4 Williamson 78

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Tom Ford 3.0 D4 Catoosa 75

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Peter Lafakis 3.0 D4 HAMILTON 79

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Larry Mantooth 3.0 D4 Bradley 77

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Anthony Olenkiewicz 3.0 D4 DAVIDSON 79

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Michael Revenig 3.0 D4 HAMILTON 78

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Bill Smolnycki 3.0 D4 SEVIER 75

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Daryl Vrbas 3.0 D4 Shelby 76

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 Jerry Howell 2.5 D5 Hamilton 79
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Table 1

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Ken Alpren 4.0 D2 williamson 70

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 ken carriere 4.0 D2 Sevier 70

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Dennis Gerrits 4.0 D2 Putnam 70

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Danny Lovett 4.0 D2 Marion 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Charles Conner 3.5 D3 Williamson 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Kaden Fox 3.5 D3 Blount 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 William Gates 3.5 D3 Rhea 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Turner Jackson 3.5 D3 Bradley 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 John Jeffries 3.5 D3 Lincoln 73

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 gary klein 3.5 D3 HAMILTON 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 George Stallings 3.5 D3 Williamson 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Shane Stapleton 3.5 D3 Williamson 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Randall Tindell 3.5 D3 Marshall 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Greg Bell 3.0 D4 Robertson 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Randy Blankenship 3.0 D4 Hamilton 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Paul Chaudury 3.0 D4 SUMNER 74

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Sam Dial 3.0 D4 Rutherford 73

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Jimmy Herrod 3.0 D4 HAMILTON 70

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 ronald hodges 3.0 D4 WALKER GA 74

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Randy Ludke 3.0 D4 Hamilton 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Clayton Massey 3.0 D4 Washington 74

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Tim Oldham 3.0 D4 Hamilton 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 William Russell 3.0 D4 Hamilton 71

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 David Belote 2.5 D5 Weakley 72

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 GALE THOMPSON 2.5 D5 Virginia 70
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Table 1

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Garry Adkins 3.0 D4 Grainger 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Tom Cloud 4.5 D1 Bradley 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Pem Guerry 4.5 D1 Hamilton 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Bo Sacks 4.5 D1 DAVIDSON 66

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Tommy Boone 4.0 D2 Hamilton 66

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Michael Coley 4.0 D2 HAMILTON 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Hubert (Paul) Ritchie 4.0 D2 STEWART 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Gregory Breter 3.5 D3 Hamilton 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Robert Eisenberger 3.5 D3 Maury 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Noriyuki horiuchi 3.5 D3 Henry 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Ken Maxwell 3.5 D3 BRADLEY 66

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Joe Pruett 3.5 D3 Hickman 69

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 John Wilson 3.5 D3 Hamilton 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Philip Augustino 3.0 D4 Hamilton 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Ron Bailey 3.0 D4 Hamilton 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Jim Beasley 3.0 D4 Gibson 69

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Rob Burge 3.0 D4 Hamilton 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Timothy Cartwright 3.0 D4 Sevier 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Christopher Haig 3.0 D4 Jefferson 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Randall Harden 3.0 D4 Walker 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Leif Kihlberg 3.0 D4 Sevier 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Clif Love 3.0 D4 Williamson 66

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 John Mellor 3.0 D4 Sevier 66

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 William Mellor 3.0 D4 Sevier 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Jason Newman 3.0 D4 Madison 65

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 PHILLIP PETERSON 3.0 D4 MADISON 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Mike Reff 3.0 D4 Williamson 67

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 scott shofner 3.0 D4 Hamilton 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Tommy Gates 2.5 D5 Hamilton 68

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 John Mathers 2.5 D5 Hamilton 65
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Table 1

Rating Div. County

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Douglas Turner 4.0 D2 HAMILTON 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Brandon Watters 4.0 D2 Meigs 64

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 David Bukowski 3.5 D3 Blount 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Jeffrey Hill 3.5 D3 Hamilton 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Steve Talley 3.5 D3 Overton 61

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Steven Teshak 3.5 D3 Robertson 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 steve vogel 3.5 D3 hamilton 64

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Kurt Waier 3.5 D3 Hamilton 63

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Mike Webb 3.5 D3 Williamson 61

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Jeff Pratt 3.0 D4 Hamilton 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Preston Rogers 3.0 D4 Catoosa 63

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Mark Scafariello 3.0 D4 Hamilton 60

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Woody Tatman 3.0 D4 Gibson 61
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Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Alan Bell 3.0 D4 Hamilton 59

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Ethan Carver 4.0 D2 Hamilton 57

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Jake Langston 4.0 D2 Hamilton 55

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Dan Maclellan 4.0 D2 Davidson 57

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Tony Carletello 3.5 D3 Davidson 55

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Allen Hartley 3.5 D3 BRADLEY 56

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Patrick Kraemer 3.5 D3 Bradley 57

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Weigang Meng 3.5 D3 Knox 59

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Todd Phillips 3.5 D3 williamson 55

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Johnny Chandler 3.0 D4 MADISON 57

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Xiaohua Hu 3.0 D4 knox 58

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Mark Tomlin 3.0 D4 Henry 56

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 55-59 Michael Todd Wyrick 3.0 D4 Loudon 59
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Competition Firstname Surname Rating Div. County Age

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Christopher Carpenter 4.5 D1 Greene 50

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Shawn Donovan 4.5 D1 Wilson 51

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Richard Harrell 4.0 D2 Sevier 51

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Matt Wahlers 4.0 D2 Hamilton 51

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Roger Williams 4.0 D2 Wilson 53

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Jim Boren 3.5 D3 Hamilton 51

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Ryan Burnett 3.5 D3 Williamson 51

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Mark Ferguson 3.5 D3 Rutherford 54

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Fangxing Li 3.5 D3 KNOX 52

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Michael Salley 3.5 D3 hamilton 53

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Ravi Talwar 3.5 D3 Hamilton 50

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 David Page 3.0 D4 Henry 54

Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Bryan Steele 3.0 D4 Hamilton 52
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